2/2/3/01 Ref: 2153

REC

02-26-2001

ET

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

Ref: 2153	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate.	101596331 Ticase record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies)
International Nutrition Company	Horphag Research Limited 71, avenue Louis Casäi P.O. Box 80 CH-1216 Cointrin/Geneva Switzerland
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes	
3. Nature of conveyance:	RECE 2001 FEB 23 ASSIGNMENT DIV/S
Assignment Merger	Name DIVERSITY OF THE PROPERTY
Security Agreement Change of NX Other FINAL JUDGMENT Execution Date: 14 November 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?YesX No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	US Patent 4,698,360
Additional numbers attached? Yes X No	
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Cobrin & Gittes 750 Lexington Avenue - 21st Floor New York, New York 10022	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00
02/26/2001 GTON11 00000180 4698360	X Any deficiency is authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 03-2317
01 FC:581 40.00 OP	8. Deposit Account No. <u>03-2317</u>
02 FC:584 120.00 UP	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Michael A. Adler February 21, 2001	
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

G:\Apps\WPDATA\HORPHAG\Recordal-3rd.wpd

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

21

22

23

NOV 1 6 2000

RICHARD W. WIEKING

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

INTERNATIONAL NUTRITION COMPANY, No. C 97-0377 MJJ

Plaintiff, FINAL JUDGMENT

v.

INTERHEALTH NUTRITIONALS, INC.;
NATROL, INC.; GENERAL NUTRITION,
INC.; NAT-TROP AND MALALEUCA, INC.;
and HORPHAG RESEARCH LTD.,

Defendants.

INTERHEALTH NUTRITIONALS, INC.,

Cross-Claimant and Counter Claimant,

20

٧.

INTERNATIONAL NUTRITION COMPANY,

Counter-Defendant; and

HORPHAG RESEARCH LTD.

Cross-Defendant.

24

25

26

2728

- 1

///

///

///

Having previously dismissed Plaintiff's claims in an Order granting summary judgment for

I hereby certify that the annexed instrument is a true and correct copy of the original on file in my office.

RICHARD W WAKIN
Clerk, U.S. District Court

By - 9 200 Puty Clerk

REEL: 011333 FRAME: 0333

RECORDED: 02/23/2001

Defendants, and pursuant to the parties' stipulation to dismiss the counter-claims without prejudice, FINAL JUDGMENT is HEREBY ENTERED. The Clerk of the Court shall close the file.

IT IS SO ORDERED.

REEL: 011333 FRAME: 0334